

					JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY INC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	
					LILLINGTON, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		RALEIGH, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		84,755.00		86,450.00		94,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	97 TON	46.00	4,462.00	63.00	6,111.00	95.00	9,215.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	13.97 SMI	2,505.00	34,994.85	2,100.00	29,337.00	2,300.00	32,131.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,495 TON	36.00	89,820.00	32.00	79,840.00	45.00	112,275.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (0.75")	122,201 SY	1.60	195,521.60	1.60	195,521.60	1.45	177,191.45
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	1,267 SY	5.70	7,221.90	6.50	8,235.50	4.95	6,271.65
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	9,880 SY	5.70	56,316.00	8.30	82,004.00	5.95	58,786.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	10,806 TON	58.07	627,504.42	61.00	659,166.00	74.00	799,644.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	649 TON	560.00	363,440.00	593.00	384,857.00	595.00	386,155.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	5 TON	300.00	1,500.00	350.00	1,750.00	800.00	4,000.00
0011	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) (SINUSOIDAL RUMBLE STRIPES)	95,041 LF	0.40	38,016.40	0.28	26,611.48	0.36	34,214.76
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	786 SF	7.65	6,012.90	6.50	5,109.00	8.55	6,720.30
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		36,300.00		14,850.00		55,250.00
0015	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	142,588 LF	0.75	106,941.00	0.75	106,941.00	0.87	124,051.56
0016	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,010 LF	8.00	8,080.00	8.00	8,080.00	3.00	3,030.00
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	39 EA	125.00	4,875.00	125.00	4,875.00	115.00	4,485.00
0018	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	137,604 LF	0.15	20,640.60	0.15	20,640.60	0.09	12,384.36
0019	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	1,010 LF	0.45	454.50	0.45	454.50	1.00	1,010.00
0020	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	39 EA	55.00	2,145.00	55.00	2,145.00	45.00	1,755.00
0021	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	737 EA	6.25	4,606.25	6.25	4,606.25	7.00	5,159.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1,695,107.42	TOTAL	1,729,084.93	TOTAL	1,929,729.08
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1,695,107.42	SUB-TOTAL	1,729,084.93	SUB-TOTAL	1,929,729.08
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL				
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY INC						1	1,695,107.42			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO						2	1,729,084.93			
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY						3	1,929,729.08			

DocuSigned by:

Julio B. Williams

E347AEC0D1A746A...